6

[Reappointment to the San Francisco Redevelopment Agency] Resolution confirming the reappointment of Mark Dunlop to the San Francisco

Redevelopment Agency, succeeding himself, for a four year term ending September 3, 2004.

RESOLVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does hereby confirm the reappointment by the Mayor of the following designated person as a member of the San Francisco Redevelopment Agency, pursuant to Section 33110 of the California Health and Safety Code, for the term specified:

MARK DUNLOP, succeeding himself, Seat No. 6, must be appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Board of Supervisors, to complete a four year term ending September 3, 2004.



City and County of San Francisco Tails

City Hall 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Resolution

File Number:	001814	Date Passed:
Resolution confirm Agency, succeeds	ming the reappointment of I ing himself, for a four year t	Mark Dunlop to the San Francisco Redevelopment term ending September 3, 2004.
November 6, 200	00 Board of Supervisors —	- ADOPTED
	Ayes: 10 - Ammiano, Becerril, Bierman, Brown, Katz, Kaufman, Leno, Newsom, Teng, Yaki Absent: 1 - Yee	
	File No. 001814	I hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was ADOPTED on November 6, 2000 by the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco.
		Gloria L. Young Clerk of the Board
	NOV 1 7 2000	Sun Brung?
Date Approved		Mayor Willie L. Brown Jr.